Model name
Features
• Low Profile: slim design with the thin of 61mm
• Wide operating temperature range （-20°C ～ +74°C）
• Temperature controlled fan
• Reduced acoustic noise
Specifications
Model SWS

Operating
Temperature -20 to +74°C ( -20 to +50 : 100%, +74 :50% )
Safety Approved by UL60950-1,CSA60950-1, EN60950-1, EN50178, UL60601-1, EN60601-1
CSA-C22.2 No.601.1-M90 Designed to meet DENAN, EN61010-1
EMI Designed to meet VCCI-B, FCC-B,EN55011/EN55022-B
Immunity Designed to meet EN61000-4-2 (Level 2, 3), -3 (Level 3),
-4 (Level 3), -5 (Level 3, 4), -6 (Level 3), -8 (Level 4), -11
Weight 2.3kg
Dimension (mm) 150 x 61 x 240
Product lineup
Output Voltage
600W 1000W
Output Current Model Output Current Model
3.3V 120A SWS600L-3 200A SWS1000L-3
5V 120A SWS600L-5 200A SWS1000L-5
12V 53A SWS600L-12 88A SWS1000L-12
15V 43A SWS600L-15 70A SWS1000L-15
24V 27(31)A SWS600L-24 44(51)A SWS1000L-24
36V 18A SWS600L-36 29A SWS1000L-36
48V 13(15)A SWS600L-48 22(25)A SWS1000L-48
60V 10A SWS600L-60 17A SWS1000L-60
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Эл. почта:  adm@nt-rt.ru    ||   Сайт: http://lambda.nt-rt.ru
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132